
SStt..  JJoohhnnss  CCoouunnttyy    
BBooaarrdd  ooff  CCoouunnttyy  CCoommmmiissssiioonneerrss    

2021 Regular Meeting Schedule  
 
The St. Johns County Board of County Commission Meetings are held the first and third 
Tuesdays each month commencing at 9:00 am in the St. Johns County Auditorium located at 
500 San Sebastian View, St. Augustine, FL. The Board reserves the right to cancel and or 
change the meeting schedule as needed.  Most Public Hearings for the County Commission 
will be advertised for 9:00 a.m.  It will be left to the discretion of the BCC Chair as to the 
most appropriate time to break for the noon recess.  If you have any questions regarding the 
agenda please call Administration at (904) 209-0530.  
 
           
BCC Meeting Dates Jan -Dec 2021:     Agenda Packet Due in Agenda Manager: 

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 - CANCELED   

Tuesday, January 19, 2021   9:00am Monday, December 28, 2020 

Tuesday, February 2, 2021   9:00am Monday, January 11, 2021 

Tuesday, February 16, 2021   9:00am Monday, January 25, 2021 

Tuesday, March 2, 2021   9:00am Monday, February 8, 2021 

Tuesday, March 16, 2021   9:00am Monday, February 22, 2021 

Tuesday, April 6, 2021    9:00am Monday, March 15, 2021 

Tuesday, April 20, 2021   9:00am Monday, March 29, 2021 

Tuesday, May 4, 2021    9:00am Monday, April 12, 2021 

Tuesday, May 18, 2021    9:00am Monday, April 26, 2021 

Tuesday, June 1, 2021    9:00am Monday, May 10, 2021 

Tuesday, June 15, 2021    9:00am Monday, May 24, 2021 

Tuesday, July 6, 2021 - CANCELED 9:00am Monday, June 14, 2021 

Tuesday, July 20, 2021    9:00am Monday, June 28, 2021 

Tuesday, August 3, 2021   9:00am Monday, July 12, 2021 

Tuesday, August 17, 2021   9:00am Monday, July 26, 2021 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021   9:00am Monday, August 16, 2021 

Tuesday, September 21, 2021   9:00am Monday, August 30, 2021 

Tuesday, October 5, 2021   9:00am Monday, September 13, 2021 

Tuesday, October 19, 2021   9:00am Monday, September 27, 2021 

Tuesday, November 2, 2021   9:00am Monday, October 11, 2021 

Tuesday, November 16, 2021   9:00am Monday, October 25, 2021 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021   9:00am Monday, November 8, 2021 

Tuesday, December 21, 2021   9:00am Monday, November 29, 2021  
  


